(p) Roller/ice skating rinks. (Ord. 05-10. Passed 4-7-10.)

1137.03 Building Heights

No building or structure shall exceed four stories or sixty feet. (Ord. 9826-70. Passed 12-2-70.)

1137.04 Required Lot Area

The minimum lot area required for lots in this district is ten thousand, five hundred (10,500) square feet.
(Ord. 05-10. Passed 4-7-10.)

1137.05 Percentage Of Lot Coverage

The maximum percentage of lot coverage for buildings constructed within this district shall be fifty
percent (50%) of the lot. The maximum percentage of lot coverage for impervious surfaces shall be